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R | REE g 8
200 954

199 95.0

198 94.6

197 94.3

196 93.9

195 93.5

194 93.2

193 92.8

192 92. 4

191 92.0

190 91.7

189 91.3

188 90.9

187 90. 6

186 90.2

185 89.8

184 89. 4

183 89. 1

182 88.7

181 88.3

180 88.0

179 87.6

178 87.2 1 1
177 86.8

176 86.5 2 1
175 86. 1

174 85.7 3

173 85. 4 5

172 85.0

171 84.6 6 3
170 84.2 9 2
169 83.9 11 3
168 83.5 14 2
167 83. 1 16 3
166 82.8 19 2
165 82. 4 21 4
164 82.0 25 3
163 81.6 28 4
162 81.3 32 3
161 80.9 35 8
160 80.5 43 16
159 80. 1 59 8
158 79.8 67 13
157 79. 4 80 13
156 79.0 93 14
155 78.7 107 18
154 78.3 125 15
153 77.9 140 25
152 77.5 165 32
151 77.2 197 35

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 76.8 232 36
149 76. 4 268 57
148 76. 1 325 43
147 75.7 368 48
146 75.3 416 65
145 74.9 481 85
144 74.6 566 85
143 74.2 651 78
142 73.8 729 106
141 73.5 835 110
140 73.1 945 99
139 12.17 1044 136
138 72.3 1180 152
137 72.0 1332 190
136 71.6 1622 220
135 71.2 1742 215
134 70.9 19567 207
133 70.5 2164 241
132 70. 1 2405 2563
131 69.7 2658 322
130 69.4 2980 322
129 69.0 3302 322
128 68.6 3624 368
127 68.3 3992 389
126 67.9 4381 421
125 67.5 4802 425
124 67.1 5227 471
123 66.8 5698 489
122 66. 4 6187 561
121 66.0 6748 651
120 65.7 7299 635
119 65.3 7934 610
118 64.9 8544 677
17 64.5 9221 752
116 64.2 9973 801
115 63.8 10774 753
114 63. 4 11527 808
113 63.0 12335 872
112 62.7 13207 840
111 62.3 14047 939
110 61.9 14986 922
109 61.6 156908 961
108 61.2 16869 1048
107 60.38 17917 1095
106 60. 4 19012 1160
105 60.1 20172 1127
104 59.7 21299 1171
103 59.3 22470 1203
102 59.0 23673 1327
101 58.6 25000 1333

R | REE| B @& #
100 58.2 26333 12956
99 57.8 27628 1412
98 57.56 29040 1413
97 57.1 30453 1486
96 56.7 31939 1444
95 56. 4 33383 1516
94 56.0 34899 1494
93 55. 6 36393 1539
92 55.2 37932 1628
91 54.9 39560 1578
90 54.5 41138 1568
89 54.1 42706 1631
88 53.8 44337 1654
87 53. 4 45991 1636
86 53.0 476217 17456
85 52.6 49372 1694
84 52.3 51066 1737
83 51.9 52803 1818
82 51.5 54621 1720
81 51.2 56341 1752
80 50.8 58093 1723
79 50. 4 59816 1700
78 50.0 61516 1670
17 49.7 63186 1789
76 49.3 64975 17556
75 48.9 66730 1720
74 48. 6 68450 1744
73 48.2 70194 1766
72 47. 8 71960 1704
71 47. 4 73664 1664
70 47. 1 75328 1629
69 46.7 76957 1670
68 46.3 78627 1638
67 45.9 80265 1556
66 45. 6 81821 1612
65 45.2 83433 1523
64 44.8 84956 1547
63 44.5 86503 1547
62 441 88050 1457
61 43.7 89507 1437
60 43.3 90944 1510
59 43.0 92454 1418
58 42.6 93872 1474
57 42.2 95346 1440
56 41.9 96786 1346
55 41.5 98132 13561
54 41.1 99483 1247
53 40.7| 100730 1252
52 40.4| 101982 1176
51 40.0| 103158 1188

R | REME| B & A B
50 39.6| 104346 1134
49 39.3| 105480 1097
48 38.9| 1065677 1072
47 38.5| 107649 1073
46 38.1| 108722 998
45 37.8| 109720 973
44 37.4| 110693 899
43 37.0| 111592 8956
42 36.7| 112487 910
41 36.3| 113397 802
40 35.9| 114199 763
39 35.5| 114962 703
38 35.2| 115665 735
37 34.8| 116400 688
36 34.4| 117088 654
35 34.1| 117742 590
34 33.7| 118332 560
33 33.3| 118892 548
32 32.9| 119440 511
31 32.6| 1199561 520
30 32.2| 120471 459
29 31.8| 120930 406
28 31.4| 121336 420
217 31.1| 121756 3560
26 30.7| 122106 354
25 30.3| 122460 330
24 30.0| 122790 313
23 29.6| 123103 250
22 29.2| 1233563 238
21 28.8| 123591 190
20 28.5| 123781 2256
19 28. 1| 124006 172
18 27.7| 124178 146
17 27.4| 124324 138
16 27.0| 124462 112
15 26.6| 124574 104
14 26.2| 124678 79
13 25.9| 124757 80
12 25.5| 124837 63
11 25. 1| 124900 41
10 24.8| 124941 39
9 24. 4| 124980 35
8 24.0| 125015 16

7 23.6| 125031 15
6 23.3| 125046 19
5 22.9| 125065 8
4 22.5| 125073 19
3 22.2| 125092 5
2 21.8| 125097 17
1 21.4| 125114 1
0 21.0] 1251156 42




(#E R X)

R | REME| B & #
110 92.17

109 92.0

108 91.4

107 90.7

106 90.1

105 89 .4

104 88.8

103 88. 1

102 87.5

101 86.8 1 1
100 86. 1 2 2
99 85.56
98 84.8
97 84.2 4 2
96 83.5 6 2
95 82.9 8 9
94 82.2 17 1
93 81.6 18 5
92 80.9 23 7
91 80.3 30 15
90 79.6 45 18
89 79.0 63 24
88 78.3 87 26
87 17.6 113 38
86 77.0 151 42
85 76.3 193 68
84 75.17 261 91
83 75.0 3562 118
82 74.4 470 134
81 73.17 604 165
80 73.1 769 200
79 72. 4 969 200
78 71.8 1169 294
117 71.1 1463 356
76 70.5 1819 460
75 69.8 2279 445
74 69.2 2724 543
73 68.5 3267 570
712 67.8 3837 704
71 67.2 4541 769
70 66.5 5310 947
69 65.9 6257 1022
68 65.2 7279 1139
67 64.6 8418 1220
66 63.9 9638 1356
65 63.3 10994 1522
64 62.6 12516 1562
63 62.0 14078 1787
62 61.3 156865 1808
61 60.7 17673 2017

BR | REM®E| B A B
60 60.0 19690 2126
59 59.3 21816 2234
58 58.7 24050 2453
57 58.0 26503 2441
56 57. 4 28944 25683
55 56.7 315627 2620
54 56. 1 34147 2768
53 55. 4 36915 2845
52 54.8 39760 2848
51 54.1 42608 3033
50 53.56 45641 2938
49 52.8 48579 3118
48 52.2 51697 3049
47 51.56 54746 3184
46 50.8 57930 3080
45 50.2 61010 3136
44 49.5 64146 3061
43 48.9 67207 2989
42 48.2 70196 3084
41 47. 6 73280 2887
40 46.9 76167 2962
39 46.3 79129 2948
38 45. 6 82077 2804
37 45. 0 84881 2656
36 44.3 87537 2597
35 43.7 90134 2499
34 43.0 92633 2474
33 42. 4 95107 2415
32 41.7 97522 2212
31 41.0 99734 2021
30 40.4) 101755 2049
29 39.7| 103804 2002
28 39.1| 105806 17756
27 38.4| 107581 1784
26 37.8| 109365 16456
25 37.1) 111010 1440
24 36.5| 112450 1372
23 356.8| 113822 1360
22 36.2| 115182 1218
21 34.5| 116400 1037
20 33.9| 117437 1051
19 33.2| 118488 990
18 32.5| 119478 7456
17 31.9) 120223 174
16 31.2) 120997 669
15 30.6| 121666 546
14 29.9| 122212 443
13 29.3| 122655 531
12 28.6| 123186 365
11 28.0| 1235561 276

R | REE| B @& #
10 27.3| 123827 339
9 26.7| 124166 220
8 26.0| 124386 152
7 25.4| 124538 137
6 24.7| 124675 174
5 24.1| 124849 36
4 23.4| 124885 89
3 22.7| 124974 48
2 22.1| 125022 47
1 21.4| 125069 3
0 20.8| 125072 85

R | REME| B & #
50 89.5
49 88.3
48 87.0 1 6
47 85.8 7 1
46 84.6 8 15
45 83.3 23 4
44 82.1 217 39
43 80.9 66 18
42 79.6 84 89
41 78. 4 173 46
40 17.2 219 217
39 75.9 436 120
38 74.7 556 409
37 73.5 965 345
36 72.2 1310 618
35 71.0 1928 820
34 69.8 2748 887
33 68.5 3635 1316
32 67.3 4951 1378
31 66.0 6329 1962
30 64.8 8291 2007
29 63.6 10298 2684
28 62.3 12982 26617
217 61.1 156649 3835
26 59.9 19484 3014
25 58.6 22498 5020
24 57. 4 27518 3901
23 56.2 31419 5637
22 54.9 37056 4472
21 53.7 41528 6203
20 52.5 47731 4690
19 51.2 52421 6432
18 50.0 58853 4411
17 48.8 63264 6851
16 47.5 70115 3956
15 46.3 74071 7561
14 45 .1 81632 3450
13 43.8 85082 1272
12 42. 6 92354 3008
11 41. 4 95362 6605
10 40. 11 101967 2521
9 38.9| 104494 5442
8 37.7] 109936 2061
7 36.41 111997 4070
6 35.21 116067 1767
5 34.0( 117834 2586
4 32.7| 120420 1337
3 31.50 1217567 1261
2 30.2( 123018 1009
1 29.0( 124027 310
0 27.8] 124337 820




R | REME| B & #
40 77.0 1 28
39 75.9 29 27
38 74.8 56 120
37 73.17 176 149
36 72.6 325 348
35 71.5 673 430
34 70. 4 1103 7157
33 69.3 1860 1042
32 68.3 2902 1248
31 67.2 4150 1761
30 66. 1 5911 1834
29 65.0 7745 2634
28 63.9 10379 2490
217 62.8 12869 3162
26 61.7 16031 3218
25 60.7 19249 3465
24 59.6 22714 37817
23 58.5 26501 3889
22 57. 4 30390 4174
21 56.3 34564 4416
20 55.2 38980 4189
19 54.1 43169 4562
18 53.0 47731 4480
17 52.0 52211 4406
16 50.9 56617 4882
15 49 .8 61499 4471
14 48 .17 65970 4228
13 47.6 70198 4319
12 46.5 74517 4334
11 45. 4 78851 4436
10 44.3 83287 3075

9 43.3 86362 32563
8 42.2 89615 3868
7 41.1 93483 3709
6 40.0 97192 7118
5 38.9( 104310 3924
4 37.8 108234 1486
3 36.7( 109720 2032
2 35 .71 1117562 1390
1 34.6 113142 6328
0 33.5 119470 5687




